City of Newcastle Golf Club

Competition Result
Pros Sweep (31/08/2022)

Score Type: Stableford
Course/Tee: Mens: City Of Newcastle 18 (White)
Ladies: City Of Newcastle 18 (Red)

Mixed Division 1

0

oS

© o) ~ (o)) [é,] ~ w N - |

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Name

Robin Cairns
Simon Anthony
Trevor Smith
Andrew Elliott
David Davison
John M Charlton
Mark McCarthy
Chris Cairns
Brian Hodgson
Mark Lee

Mark Wilkinson
Mark Purvis
Stephen Austin
James Simpson
Daniel McCarthy
Anthony Stevenson
Peter Quinn

Rod Hall

Ken Cairns
Mark H Smith
Keith Richardson
Robin Brown
Paul Simpson

David Harrison

Hep Points
33 44
16 41
10 39

4 39
27 39
29 38

0 38

5 38
13 38

6 37
12 37
21 36
23 36
27 36

6 36

1 36
17 36

6 36

2 35

3 35
15 35
12 35
10 35
10 35

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Marker Name Comments

Lowest gross

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

ClubV1 - Printed on 31/08/2022



Score Type: Stableford
Course/Tee: Mens: City Of Newcastle 18 (White)
Ladies: City Of Newcastle 18 (Red)

Mixed Division 1

Pos Name Hcp Points Marker Name Comments
25 David McDonald 4 34 Not Selected
26 Chris Miller 12 34 Not Selected
27 Steve Slater 2 34 Not Selected
28 Ryan Drane 7 34 Not Selected
29 David Lowrey 13 34 Not Selected
30 Chris Cowan 14 34 Not Selected
31 Marco Kairinos 10 33 Not Selected
32 Andrew Wilkinson 9 33 Not Selected
33 John Franklin 8 33 Not Selected
34 James Walmsley -4 33 Not Selected
35 Jack Lillie 5 33 Not Selected
36 Jim Trigg 10 33 Not Selected
37 Del Robinson 5 33 Not Selected
38 Reg Milburn 8 33 Not Selected
39 Peter Beaton 21 33 Not Selected
40 Jim Smith 4 33 Not Selected
41 William Handyside 25 33 Not Selected
42 Keith Dixon 20 33 Not Selected
43 Graham De Vere 14 33 Not Selected
44 Barry Schofield 24 33 Not Selected
45 George Hall 26 33 Not Selected
46 Eric Carr 35 33 Not Selected
47 Dave Robson 13 33 Not Selected
48 Chris Stoddart 6 32 Not Selected
49 Andrew Thompson 13 32 Not Selected
50 John Stephenson 13 32 Not Selected
51 Mark Reekie 15 32 Not Selected

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

2 ClubV1 - Printed on 31/08/2022



Score Type: Stableford
Course/Tee: Mens: City Of Newcastle 18 (White)
Ladies: City Of Newcastle 18 (Red)

Mixed Division 1

0

oS

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

Name

Karl Mossom
Steven Barrass
Thomas Pattinson
Charlie McKenna
Peter Kershaw
JohnC Brown
Graeme Coulson
Gavin Ayres
Andrew Minnikin
David Urwin
Colin Kemp
John Allan

lain Hush
Michael Irvine
James Scrimgeour
Stephen Logan
Dave Ridley

Jeff Burn

Gordon Lamb
Neil Little
Anthony Gill

Paul Messner
Conner Kenny
Steve Hugill
Peter Hindmarsh
Wilton Holmes

John Cross

Hecp Points
2 32
10 32
12 32
14 32
25 31
12 31

3 31
18 31
-4 31
12 31
15 31
29 31
10 31
12 31

3 30
13 30

3 30
18 30
13 30

5 30
15 30

7 30
13 30
11 30

5 30
10 29
29 29

Marker Name Comments

Not Selected
Not Selected
James
Walmsley
Not Selected
Not Selected
Not Selected
Not Selected
Not Selected
Not Selected
Not Selected
Not Selected
Not Selected
Not Selected
Not Selected
Not Selected
Not Selected
Not Selected
Not Selected
Not Selected
Not Selected
Not Selected
Not Selected
Not Selected
Not Selected
Not Selected
Not Selected

Not Selected

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

ClubV1 - Printed on 31/08/2022



Score Type: Stableford
Course/Tee: Mens: City Of Newcastle 18 (White)
Ladies: City Of Newcastle 18 (Red)

Mixed Division 1

Pos Name Hcp Points Marker Name Comments
79 Robert Blenkinsop 15 29 Not Selected
80 Wah Akram 29 29 Not Selected
81 Paul Stewart 18 29 Not Selected
82 Steven Wallace 13 29 Not Selected
83 Graham Shord 3 29 Not Selected
84 Vic Elliott 18 29 Not Selected
85 Keith Trainer 18 29 Not Selected
86 Geoff Davison 7 28 Not Selected
87 Neil Foster 17 28 Not Selected
88 Alan James 13 28 Not Selected
89 David Roxburgh 10 28 Not Selected
90 Simon Bestford 7 28 Not Selected
91 Jim Lavery 22 28 Not Selected
92 Michael Keen 7 28 Not Selected
93 Joe Small 10 28 Not Selected
94 James William Bootland 28 28 Not Selected
95 Steve Garbutt 17 26 Not Selected
96 Andrew Broady 2 25 Not Selected
97 Scott Kirkup 9 25 Not Selected
98 David Morris 9 24 Not Selected
99 David Lowdon 25 23 Not Selected
100 Joseph Carmichael 28 23 Not Selected
101 lan Higgins 14 22 Not Selected
102 Duncan McGray 15 22 Not Selected
103 Stewart Simpson 25 21 Not Selected
104 George Gallagher 23 13 Not Selected
105 Steven Hall 26 8 Not Selected

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

4 ClubV1 - Printed on 31/08/2022



Score Type: Stableford
Course/Tee: Mens: City Of Newcastle 18 (White)
Ladies: City Of Newcastle 18 (Red)

Mixed Division 1

Pos Name Hcp Points Marker Name Comments

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

5 ClubV1 - Printed on 31/08/2022



