City of Newcastle Golf Club

Competition Result Pros Sweep (31/08/2022)

Score Type: Stableford

Course/Tee: Mens: City Of Newcastle 18 (White)

Ladies: City Of Newcastle 18 (Red)

Mixed Division 1

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	Нср	Points Marker Name Com	ments
1	Robin Cairns	33	44 Not Selected	
2	Simon Anthony	16	41 Not Selected	
3	Trevor Smith	10	39 Not Selected	
4	Andrew Elliott	4	39 Not Selected	
5	David Davison	27	39 Not Selected	
6	John M Charlton	29	38 Not Selected	
7	Mark McCarthy	0	38 Not Selected Lowe	st gross
8	Chris Cairns	5	38 Not Selected	
9	Brian Hodgson	13	38 Not Selected	
10	Mark Lee	6	37 Not Selected	
11	Mark Wilkinson	12	37 Not Selected	
12	Mark Purvis	21	36 Not Selected	
13	Stephen Austin	23	36 Not Selected	
14	James Simpson	27	36 Not Selected	
15	Daniel McCarthy	6	36 Not Selected	
16	Anthony Stevenson	1	36 Not Selected	
17	Peter Quinn	17	36 Not Selected	
18	Rod Hall	6	36 Not Selected	
19	Ken Cairns	2	35 Not Selected	
20	Mark H Smith	3	35 Not Selected	
21	Keith Richardson	15	35 Not Selected	
22	Robin Brown	12	35 Not Selected	
23	Paul Simpson	10	35 Not Selected	
24	David Harrison	10	35 Not Selected	

Course/Tee: Mens: City Of Newcastle 18 (White) Ladies: City Of Newcastle 18 (Red)

Mixed Division 1

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Нср</u>	<u>Points</u>	Marker Name	Comments
25	David McDonald	4	34	Not Selected	
26	Chris Miller	12	34	Not Selected	
27	Steve Slater	2	34	Not Selected	
28	Ryan Drane	7	34	Not Selected	
29	David Lowrey	13	34	Not Selected	
30	Chris Cowan	14	34	Not Selected	
31	Marco Kairinos	10	33	Not Selected	
32	Andrew Wilkinson	9	33	Not Selected	
33	John Franklin	8	33	Not Selected	
34	James Walmsley	-4	33	Not Selected	
35	Jack Lillie	5	33	Not Selected	
36	Jim Trigg	10	33	Not Selected	
37	Del Robinson	5	33	Not Selected	
38	Reg Milburn	8	33	Not Selected	
39	Peter Beaton	21	33	Not Selected	
40	Jim Smith	4	33	Not Selected	
41	William Handyside	25	33	Not Selected	
42	Keith Dixon	20	33	Not Selected	
43	Graham De Vere	14	33	Not Selected	
44	Barry Schofield	24	33	Not Selected	
45	George Hall	26	33	Not Selected	
46	Eric Carr	35	33	Not Selected	
47	Dave Robson	13	33	Not Selected	
48	Chris Stoddart	6	32	Not Selected	
49	Andrew Thompson	13	32	Not Selected	
50	John Stephenson	13	32	Not Selected	
51	Mark Reekie	15	32	Not Selected	

Course/Tee: Mens: City Of Newcastle 18 (White) Ladies: City Of Newcastle 18 (Red)

Mixed Division 1

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	Нср	<u>Points</u>	Marker Name	Comments
52	Karl Mossom	-2	32	Not Selected	
53	Steven Barrass	10	32	Not Selected	
54	Thomas Pattinson	12	32	James Walmsley	
55	Charlie McKenna	14	32	Not Selected	
56	Peter Kershaw	25	31	Not Selected	
57	JohnC Brown	12	31	Not Selected	
58	Graeme Coulson	3	31	Not Selected	
59	Gavin Ayres	18	31	Not Selected	
60	Andrew Minnikin	-4	31	Not Selected	
61	David Urwin	12	31	Not Selected	
62	Colin Kemp	15	31	Not Selected	
63	John Allan	29	31	Not Selected	
64	lain Hush	10	31	Not Selected	
65	Michael Irvine	12	31	Not Selected	
66	James Scrimgeour	3	30	Not Selected	
67	Stephen Logan	13	30	Not Selected	
68	Dave Ridley	3	30	Not Selected	
69	Jeff Burn	18	30	Not Selected	
70	Gordon Lamb	13	30	Not Selected	
71	Neil Little	5	30	Not Selected	
72	Anthony Gill	15	30	Not Selected	
73	Paul Messner	7	30	Not Selected	
74	Conner Kenny	13	30	Not Selected	
75	Steve Hugill	11	30	Not Selected	
76	Peter Hindmarsh	5	30	Not Selected	
77	Wilton Holmes	10	29	Not Selected	
78	John Cross	29	29	Not Selected	

Course/Tee: Mens: City Of Newcastle 18 (White) Ladies: City Of Newcastle 18 (Red)

Mixed Division 1

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	Нср	<u>Points</u>	Marker Name	Comments
79	Robert Blenkinsop	15	29	Not Selected	
80	Wah Akram	29	29	Not Selected	
81	Paul Stewart	18	29	Not Selected	
82	Steven Wallace	13	29	Not Selected	
83	Graham Shord	3	29	Not Selected	
84	Vic Elliott	18	29	Not Selected	
85	Keith Trainer	18	29	Not Selected	
86	Geoff Davison	7	28	Not Selected	
87	Neil Foster	17	28	Not Selected	
88	Alan James	13	28	Not Selected	
89	David Roxburgh	10	28	Not Selected	
90	Simon Bestford	7	28	Not Selected	
91	Jim Lavery	22	28	Not Selected	
92	Michael Keen	7	28	Not Selected	
93	Joe Small	10	28	Not Selected	
94	James William Bootland	28	28	Not Selected	
95	Steve Garbutt	17	26	Not Selected	
96	Andrew Broady	2	25	Not Selected	
97	Scott Kirkup	9	25	Not Selected	
98	David Morris	9	24	Not Selected	
99	David Lowdon	25	23	Not Selected	
100	Joseph Carmichael	28	23	Not Selected	
101	lan Higgins	14	22	Not Selected	
102	Duncan McGray	15	22	Not Selected	
103	Stewart Simpson	25	21	Not Selected	
104	George Gallagher	23	13	Not Selected	
105	Steven Hall	26	8	Not Selected	

Course/Tee: Mens: City Of Newcastle 18 (White) Ladies: City Of Newcastle 18 (Red)

Mixed Division 1

Pos Name Hcp Points Marker Name Comments